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	Title of Session
	

	Head of Session

	Name 
	
	Surname
	

	Company or Organization Name
	

	Address
	

	E-mail
	

	Telephone
	
	GSM
	

	Vice Head of Session

	Name 
	
	Surname
	

	Company or Organization Name
	

	Address
	

	E-mail
	

	Telephone
	
	GSM
	

	Please write the names and institutions of the people who are likely to attend your session:

	1.

	2.

	3.

	4.

	Please write briefly the topic, purpose and content of the session:

	











Please send this form to bildiri@iuck.istanbul until January 08, 2021.

